30793	事事 は事 もっという こうしょ	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		n\$3 Page 19905
Customer (Mortgagor) LYNN R. Mille Creditor (Mortgagee) Western	Builders +	Design 9	<u>e-</u> Date	10-19 1983
By signing at the bottom of this page, I agree t Disclosures Under Federal Law. I hereby buy	o be bound by the te	rms stated on t	he front and back of this conti	ract, including the terms stated in the
New Alum	نری صوبتهم	1,09 + 1	NSULPTION	30
New Alum Address of property to be improved: 321	3 CANNO	N AVE	KLAMATH A	FALLS Oregon 97603
NOTICE: ANY HOLDER OF THIS CONSUMER CRED THE SELLER OF GOODS OR SERVICES OBTAINED EXCEED AMOUNTS PAID BY THE DEBTOR HEREL	IT CONTRACT IS SUE PURSUANT HERETO (JECT TO ALL C	LAIMS AND DEFENSES WHICH	THE DEBTOR COULD ASSERT AGAINST
I know that Credit Life and Credit Disability Ins		4		
ance are not required. I'd like Creditor to prov the coverage checked:	ide 1. Cash a	Sale Price Siding	MATERIAL	S 5,100 00
☐ I desire credit life insurance.	D C	LABO. NJA	e (a plus b plus c)	S _ 400 S _ N/A 30
The cost for the term of this contract	is Total 2 Cash	Cash Sale Pric Downpayment	e (a plus b plus c) — Total Downpayment (also	o put this figure on
	the d	ownpayment li	ne in the Total Sale Price box	(below) S N/H S 6,000
I desire credit life and credit disability surance. The cost for the term of this c	on- 4. Charg	es other than	Service Charge:	
tract is \$ for credit life a		edit Disability I	nce Premiumnsurance Premium	s_ <i>N/P</i>
total of \$for credit disability fo	c. Fil	ing Fee for Mor	tgage (also see "Instructions t	o Dealer" at bottom
Name of Customer to be insured	Total	Charges other	than Service Charge (a plus	b plus c) S _N/A
	Finan	ced box below	3 plus 4) (also put this figu)	s <u>6,000</u>
Signature of Customer	box b	elow)		s4,829.28
I know that I may obtain required property			6) (also put this figure in the	
curance from any incurer Lahonce	8 Time	Sale Price (1 nl	us 4 nlus 6) (also nut this figu	re in the Total Sale
Mortgage. By signing this contract I grant to (reditor a mortgage	on the followin	g "Property" in <i>KLAMA</i>	County, State of
The EAST HALF of LOT 19 IN KADDITION TO ALTAMONT ACK COUNTY, Oregon.	Es " filed in	The off.	ce of the county	, Recorder, KLAMATH
The Mortgage secures the payment of the Time	Balance shown in i	em 7 of the Bre	akdown above plus all other s	
a default under this contract the mortgage m Disclosures Under Federal Law	ay de loi eclosed all	u the Froperty	solo to pay this contract.	19906
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE FINANCE CH	(IDCE Amou	nt Financed	Total of Boumonto	Total Sale Price
I RATE			Total of Payments	
The cost of my credit as a yearly rate. The dollar an credit will cost		ount of credit d to me or on	The amount I will have paid after I have made all payments as scheduled.	The total cost of my purchase on credit, including my downpayment of S.
10.50		100 00		
13.80 % s 4,829.	<u> </u>		s/0,829.28	\$ 10,829,28
My Payment Schedule will be:		3213	CANNON AVE KL	est in the real property located at
Number Amount When I of Payments of Payments	Payments are Due			s not paid within 20 days after its echarge of 5% of the amount that's
Monthly	12 - 3 - 8.	late.	s: <i>4.00</i> e	
	, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	Prepaym	ent. If I pay off early, I may b	e entitled to a refund of part of the
N/j2 Due on	<u></u>	See the c	ther contract provisions for	any additional information about ayment in full before the scheduled
N/A Due on	<u> </u>	date, and	prepayment refunds and per	nalties.
		e means	an estimate	
Payments. I'll pay Creditor the Time Balance			Itemization of the	Amount Financed
Breakdown. I'll pay Creditor this amount acco Schedule" shown above. The payments listed	on the first line of th	e (line	nount given to me directly 3 of Breakdown)	s 6000 00
schedule are equal consecutive monthly pay on the same day of each month, beginning or			nount paid to others on my b Amount paid to insurance o	ehalf:
irregular payments are listed on the last two		e.	(total of lines 4a and 4b of Breakdo	wn)\$ _ <i>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</i>
			Amount paid to public offici	\$_ <i>N/A</i>
			nount Financed lus 2(a) plus 2(b) of this Itemization	s 6,000 ⁰⁰
	C	INSUMER PAPE	R	
NOTICE: The seller (Creditor) intends to sell this	contract to U.S. Nation	al Bank of Oreg グンノマ	on at Hollywood B	RyANCh
of the contract and your creditor. After the sale of the contract at the address indicated above.	is contract, all question	ns concerning e	ither terms of the contract or pay	ments should be directed to the buyer of
	vilders, + D	The کروری	undersigned acknowledges rec agrees to its terms.	eipt of a completed copy of this contract
Contract Accepted by Viceditor)	/ lan	- N - O	gagor (Customer)	m ReMiller
(Name and Title)	NEW MIN	Mort	gagor (Customer) 🗓 🖒 ८	ty & Millio
Business Address: 4967 NIE. 43		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	DAVE KLAMATH FALLS
70-1873 1/82 ParTLAND, OR	97218	Witn	ess: Ala Bana	
atructions to Dealer:" Add the amount show	17			コード・アンド はんしょう あんきょうしゃ

22.48			1 -
Disclosures	Under	Federa	La

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE	FINANCE CHARGE	Amount Financed	Total of Payments	Total Sale Price
The cost of my credit as a yearly rate.	The dollar amount the credit will cost me.	The amount of credit providec to me or on my behalf.	The amount I will have paid after I have made all payments as scheduled.	The total cost of my purchase on credit, including my downpayment of S
18.80 %	s 4,829,28	s 6000 00	s 10, 829, 28	s 10,829,28

My Payment S	chequie will be:	
Number of Payments	Amount of Payments	When Payments are Due
84	128,92	Monthly beginning 12 - 3 - 83
NÍA		Due on
N/A		Due on

Late Charge. For each payment that is not paid within 20 days after its scheduled payment date, I will pay a late charge of 5% of the amount that's late Filing Fees. 400 Prepayment. If I pay off early, I may be entitled to a refund of part of the finance charge. See the other contract provisions for any additional information about nonpayment, default, any required repayment in full before the scheduled date, and prepayment refunds and penalties. e means an estimate

Payments. I'll pay Creditor the Time Balance shown in item 7 of the Breakdown I'll pay Creditor this amount according to "My Payment Schedule" shown above. The payments listed on the first line of the schedule are equal consecutive monthly payments which are due on the same day of each month, beginning on the date shown. Any irregular payments are listed on the last two lines of the schedule.

Itemization of the Amount Financed

1.	Amount given to me directly		
i	" a re		00_
	(line 3 of Breakdown)	\$_ <i>@00</i> 0	
)	Amount naid to others on my bakalt	. /	

Amount paid to others on my behalf:

(a) Amount paid to insurance companies

(b) Amount paid to public officials (line 4c of Breakdown)

3. Amount Financed (1 plus 2(a) plus 2(b) of this Itemization) ...

CONSUMER PAPER

NOTICE The seller (Creditor) intends to sell this contract to U.S. National Bank of Oregon at Holly wood Branch

1901 N.E. 42 Part Portlend, OR 97213 (mailing address), which, if it buys the contract, will become the owner of the contract and your creditor. After the sale of this contract, all questions concerning either terms of the contract or payments should be directed to the buyer of the contract at the address indicated above.

Contract Accepted	Ву: 14	lestern	Buila	lers &	Desax
By Plany	P	Credito	or) /	las	corp.
	2:00	(Name and Title			

Business Address: 4967 NIE. 142 AVE 70-1873 1/82 POrTLAND, OR 97218

The undersigned acknowledges receipt of a completed copy of this contract and agrees to its terms

Mortgagor (Customer) Mortgagor (Customer)

retructions to Dealer:" Add the amount shown on Line 4c of the breakdown to the fee for Satisfaction of Mortgage which will be paid by the buyer the Contract is paid off, and put the sum of the two in the line marked "Filing Fees" in the Federal Box.

Rebate of Unearned Service Charge. Customer may prepay the entire amount owing under this contract at any time and receive a rebate of unearned

Rebate of Unearned Service Charge. Customer may prepay the entire amount owing under this contract at any time and receive a rebate of unearned service charge computed as follows:

(1) If Customer signed this contract before October 1, 1982, and the entire amount owed under this contract is voluntarily prepaid before the scheduled date of the final payment, whether by cash, refinancing, or otherwise. Customer will receive a rebate of unearned service charge computed in the following way: Creditor will deduct and retain from the service charge an acquisition fee of \$10 if the Cash Sale Price is \$100 or less, \$15 if the Cash Sale Price is \$100.01 to \$250, \$25 if the Cash Sale Price is \$250.01 to \$500, or \$50 if the Cash Sale Price is more than \$500; the rule of 78's will be applied to the part of the service charge that remains after deducting the acquisition fee; a rebate will not be made unless the rebate amount is \$1 or more.

(2) If Customer signed this contract on or after October 1, 1982, and the entire amount owed under this contract is voluntarily prepaid before the service charge of the final payment, whether by cash, refinancing, or otherwise, Customer will receive a refund credit of the unearned portion of the service charge. The amount of the refund credit shall be not less than the total service charge contracted for to maturity, less the greater of: (a) the service charge earned to the instalment due date nearest the date of prepayment, computed by applying the effective rate on the contract to the actual principal balances outstanding for the periods of time the balances were shall be considered to be nearest if prepayment occurs 15 days or less after that instalment due date preceding the date of prepayment shall be considered to be nearest if prepayment to cours more than 15 days after the preceding instalment due date, the next succeeding instalment due date shall be considered to be nearest to the date of prepayment. In determining the effective rate. Creditor may apply to the scheduled payment

is less than S2, no retund will be made.

(3) If payments are not made as agreed, or any other default under this contract occurs, Creditor may at Creditor's option and without notice, declare the entire amount owing under this contract immediately due, in which case Creditor will credit the contract with a rebate of any unearned service charge, computed in the same way as stated in (1) or (2) above, for a voluntary prepayment, as applicable.

Events of Default/Foreclosure. The following are events of default under the mortgage: (1) Customer fails to make any payment on this contract when due: (2) Customer fails to insure the Froperty with Fire and extended coverage insurance and keep the Property in good order and repair; required insurance may be obtained through any insurer Customer chooses; (3) Customer fails to pay all taxes, assessments, liens, and other encumbrances which might take priority over this mortgage when they are due. After a default and subject to customer's right of redemption and other rights under law, the mortgage may be foreclosed and the Property sold to pay this contract.

Right After Default. Customer will be liable for any expenses that Creditor may incur to insure Creditor's interest in the Property and to pay off taxes. Right After Default. Customer will be liable for any expenses that Creditor may incur to insure Creditor's interest in the Property and to pay off taxes, assessments, liens and encumbrances on the Property, if Customer fails to do so, together with interest at 12% a year from the date such expenses are incurred until they are paid. If payments are not made as agreed, or any other default under this contract occurs. Creditor may, at Creditor's option, and without notice, declare the entire amount owing under this contract immediately due. After any default Customer will be liable for the following reasonable costs of collection incurred: (1) reasonable amounts spent in repossessing, foreclosing, holding, preparing for disposition, and disposing of the Property; (2) reasonable lawyers' fees, including any for appeals that are paid or owed to lawyers who are hired to collect the contract or to foreclose the mortgage and who are not Creditor's salaried employees, or that are set by a court; (3) any court costs and disbursements set by a court.

	,		The state of the s		19908
STATE OF OREGON) SS.				
County of MULTNoma	<u>'d</u>)	10.87	, before me personally appear	ed ALAN E. B	raune-
On this 28	_day of <u>CCTub</u>	the same nerson	whose name is subscribed to the	e foregoing instrument	as a witness thereto. — he,
				County, Oregon; that:	he was present and saw bersonally known to be the
LYNN R. Mill	<u>er</u>	and	DE / June and ha has	d them acknowledge th	at they executed the same.
igners of the foregoing ins	trument as parties	thereto, sign and	reto at the request of said _4×		-
nd that <u>he, the witness</u>	thereupon signed	as a withess the	andBetty he	Miller	
			N. J. D. Hiller for Orango		Oth line
			Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires:	Seens?	Municip_
				//-	25-86/
	CR	EDITOR (CONTRA	CTOR'S) CERTIFICATE OF COMP	LETION	and noid for and that all
ereby warrant that all m	naterials and suppl	ies listed on the f	ace hereof or on any exhibits he mothy. I further certify that the valid (contractor) and Custome	ereto have been turnish writing on the face here	ed and paid to and that an of, as supplemented by any
porers and subcontracto	rs have been paid (or will be paid pro nt between the Cro	mptly. I further certify that the ted editor (contractor) and Custome	r (buyer) and that the in	nprovements have not been
srepresented.	ino chia o agros, ilo				
Millian III.	10 00	1	Creditor Western	Builders + De	Signi Corp.
te Signed/O-~	0-33		(0721	C laho	N. 12
le Lac.			By 4/1mg	C XICI COT	
		CNDOD	SEMENT AND ASSIGNMENT		
		ENDUR	the contract, assigns the mort	nage, and conveys all	the Creditor's right, title and
e undersigned Creditor terest in the Property to	United States Nation	onal Bank of Oreg	on.	9-5-,	
reditor represents and w	arrants that the wi	ithin agreement is	valid and enforceable against	Customer, and that the	ere is unpaid thereon the ful prolaim whatsoever, or wan
mount represented as nei	inn nwind meteud. '	Willell allibancis i	iot alla iviii iiot aa aaajaa	وم مصنماء المنسين	od dofonege whather valid o
f legal capacity on the particular of the partic	naterials, and suppl	ies purchased by	ify and hold harmless the Assigi Customer or acts or omissions o ederal law.	f Creditor including, with	nout limitation, any based of
he Federal Consumer Cre	dit Protection Act o	or other state or f	ederal law.		
TATE OF ODECOM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Western Bu	: Iders + Desig	is Coup.
STATE OF OREGON) ss.		Marile	1 Ashim	101
County of MULTNOM	(ph)		4 / Constant to h	· her volum	tary act and deed.
Before me appeared	the within named	and acknowledge	d the foregoing instrument to b	0	7
				-X	
104/40	经基本等。前、		Notary Public for Orego	1/1 leccos	SRINKE EG
		3	My commission expires	11-25-	86
					70 0
			. < .0 9 1 =	0 9 11 1	
l lor t		Fee	orilly 21s	Ut STATE O	
the a	\$				
tention of.	1 15	200	nat the t	TED 81A	
on o	the state of the	\$16.00	e will	300	
		9 1	Ithin instruing day of Layof Layof Layof Mick American of Mick and seal of County (County)	TES	
1 1	;♀≢३ ⊣ह		nsur Wot Miles	ASSIGNER S NATIONA S NATIONA	<u> </u>
	28年8 18		and Linear	a t	D
			Teco Jage Jage	ASSIGNED TO NATIONAL BA	20
	TWOOD BRANK N. 13325		at the within instrument was received. Asyst November November	BAIL	Mortgage
antion of:	HOLLYWOOD BRANCH BOY 13325 P. O. BOX 13325		nat the within instrument was received for received for received for received for received for received in Spok 1/2005, Record of Mortgages of said Countly, my hand and seal of Countly affixed 1/1/11, 1/2	10 x	(D)
	PAC NA		Sook Cou	O _R	
	OLLYWOOD BRANCH P. O. BOX 13325 P. A. DON'N 13713 Address Address		at the within instrument was received for record on the translation of the translation of the translation of the translation of translation o	ASSIGNED TO ASSIGNED TO FOREGON FOREGON NOTE: OREGON	
Dep		D ₀	record s 1483	Ž	
Oregoi	4 Office	Deputy	CON the	388	1 1 5
"at" "o"	ਨੂੰ ਲ	11 1	ع ا قا	ω υ	

The second secon

disposing of the Property; (2) reasonable lawyers' te		tion to be a paragraphic to the state of the	aid or owed to lawye	re who are hired to collect the
disposing of the Property; (2) reasonable lawyers' fe contract or to foreclose the mortgage and who are not set by a,court.	Creditor's salarie	d employees, or that are	set by a court; (3) any	
STATE OF OREGON) ss.		244		19908
County of MULTNomah)	19.83. bef	ore me personally appe	ared ALAN C.	Brawne-
witness, who is personally known to me to be the sa	me person wnos	e name is subscribed to	County Oregon th	at he was present and saw
being duly sworn by me, stated that _ne resides in	CLINCAL	TT. 1 M. 1/2.	000,,, 0,09,	nersonally known to be the
signers of the foregoing instrument as parties thereto and that — he, the witness, thereupon signed as a v	o, sign and delive	r the same andhe he t the request of said _4.	ard them acknowledg	ge that they executed the same,
and that — he, the witness, thereupon signed as a v	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and Betty 4.	Miller	
		Notary Public for Orego My Commission expire	s:	Greenhery
CREDITO	R (CONTRACTOR	S) CERTIFICATE OF COM	APLETION "	
I hereby warrant that all materials and supplies list laborers and subcontractors have been paid or will laborers and subcontractors have been paid or will laborers agreement between	ed on the face he be paid promptly veen the Creditor	ereof or on any exhibits	hereto have been fur	nished and paid for and that all nereof, as supplemented by any ne improvements have not been
misrepresented.	등의 실당시간 최기한 건강 문 통 경우가 되기 본다는 			
Date Signed //0-28-83		Creditor Western	Bullous t	Ayes.ga Cogn
Title Luc.		By 4/ary	_C XIV	mpy
	ENDORSEME	NT AND ASSIGNMENT		
The undersigned Creditor hereby sells, endorses, a interest in the Property to United States National B	nd assigns the d	contract, assigns the mo	ortgage, and conveys	all the Creditor's right, title and
Creditor represents and warrants that the within a	greement is valid	d and enforceable agains	st Customer, and tha	t there is unpaid thereon the full ounterclaim whatsoever, or want
amount represented as being owing the reon, which of legal capacity on the part of Customer. Creditor sinvalid, relating to labor, materials, and supplies pur the Federal Consumer Credit Protection Act or other	hall indemnify an	d hold harmless the Assi mer or acts or omissions I law.	gnee against all clain of Creditor including.	ns and defenses, whether valid or without limitation, any based on
STATE OF OREGON)		WesTern B	uilders + De	sign Corp.
) SS.	1	41/ary	Sch	m2/
Before me appeared the within-named and ac	knowledged the	foregoing instrument to	be <u>her</u> vo	pluritally act and deed.
				of the eller
		Notary Public for Oreg My commission expir	es: Clecco	Suemory
			11-28	7786
	U D 1		Ω Υ II	
Pee: 316.	y 7	I cortily that the within instrument was received for record on the 21st. day of WOVEIDET 1983 at 9:05 octock A. M. and recorded in Book M83 on Page 19905 Ascord of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. The 1 Piehin	UNITED STAT	
	1 6,7/2	nat ins	ORE	
AFTER IN AFT	18	clock clock	NO5	
AFTER NEC	Sound	thin instrum day of day of day of day of day of day of Mo and seal of Condition of Mo	D	No
	C Gen	umen Norty Morty	ASSIGNED TO TES NATIONAL BA	15 3
E. CO AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO P. O. BOX 13325	County Clerk (Recorder)	ne within instrument was received for day of MOVEILDET octook A.M. and recorded in Book E.P. Peccord of Mortgages of said County affixed and seal of County affixed	ED TO	Mortgage
NAS	order)	n De	NK O	0 .
97 PG 150		ed for IT	ASSIGNED TO UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON OF OREGON () () () () () () () () () () () () () (
ER RECORDING RETURN TO LEYWOOD BRANICH LES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON Office P. O. BOX 13325 AND, CRECON 97213 Oregon		record o	SGON:	
Address Oregon	Deputy	ω <u>-</u> ω-) \$8	
601 .001 .000 .000 .000 .000 .000 .000 .		ω Chi	اا ن	4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4